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Filial

 0303  LINDAL



Período de Entrega

 06/08/2025 a 06/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000321  9999

 Data

 04/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



15,000

 122,445

 8,163

06/08/2025

 1.01.05.130.03

 PRESUNTO FATIADO - PT 0,180KG

 PT



Solicitação

 0000000322  9999

 Data

 04/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



6,000

 161,940

 26,990

06/08/2025

 1.02.04.060.05

 QUEIJO MUSSARELA FATIADA - PC 0,500G

 PT



Total

 284,385
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